

NDPS Case No. 42/2024

J.O. Code : WB01302

Order No. 08
Dt. 06.09.2024

Today is fixed for production and I.O's report.

Accused persons in custody namely Sumit Mishra and Labkush Kaul produced from J.C and
remanded to J.C till the next date.

No report has yet been received from the I.O of this case.

Fix 20-09-2024 for production and I.O's report .

Call for the C.D.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.

Sd/-

Addl. Sess. Judge,
1st Court, NDPS,
Cooch Behar.